Gage Crib Worldwide, Inc.

THREAD GAGES: New ¢ Used e Calibration e Repair

Ph: 616.954.6581 « www.gagecrib.com eFax: 616.954.6583
6701 Old 28th St. SE, Ste. B » Grand Rapids, Ml 49546-6937

QUOTATION # IntSegFrame

DATE: 8/20/2018 Cust PO

ATTN: Surplus Gages Available
For Info Contact:

TO:

Gage Crib Worldwide Inc

"Let the Gageguys get your gage!"

Sales Rep

TERMS: |Credit Card

QTY

U/M

DESCRIPTION

$ per UM

Total

12

ea

ea

set

GJ-6 Internal Segment Comparator (Surplus)
Range: 0.1900" to 2.500" (5mm to 63mm)
Same function as the GJ-5S but slightly different frame design

GJ-5S Internal Segment Comparator (Surplus)
Range: 0.1900" to 2.500" (5mm to 63mm)
10 each have no Retracting Handles

GJ-5 Internal Segment Comparator (Surplus)
Range: 0.1900" to 2.500" (5mm to 63mm)
Same function as the GJ-5S but slightly different frame design

499.00

599.00

499.00

1,497.00

7,188.00

499.00






