

Gage Crib Worldwide, Inc. THREAD GAGES: New • Used • Calibration • Repair

THREAD GAGES: New • Used • Calibration • Repair
Ph: 616.954.6581 • www.gagecrib.com • Fax: 616.954.6583
6701 Old 28th St. SE, Ste. B • Grand Rapids, MI 49546-6937

QUOTATION # IntSegFrame

DATE: 8/20/2018			Cust PO			
ATTN: Surplus Gages Available TO: For Info Contact:			"Let the Gageguys get your gage!"			
Gage Crib Worldwide Inc			Sales Rep			
			TERMS:	Credit Car	d	
QTY	U/M	DESCRIPTION		' I	\$ per U/M	Total
3	ea	GJ-6 Internal Segment Comparator (Su Range: 0.1900" to 2.500" (5mm to 63mm Same function as the GJ-5S but slightly	n)	e design	499.00	1,497.00
12	ea	I-5S Internal Segment Comparator (Surplus) Inge: 0.1900" to 2.500" (5mm to 63mm) each have no Retracting Handles			599.00	7,188.00
1	set	GJ-5 Internal Segment Comparator (Sur Range: 0.1900" to 2.500" (5mm to 63mm Same function as the GJ-5S but slightly	n)	e design	499.00	499.00